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EDUCATION

TEACHING TEACHING

NAMHI KWUN 05

MIT ARCHITECTURE
SMArchS +MCP
Cambridge, MA
/

CCA ARCHITECTURE
BArch
San Francisco, CA
/

TEACHING ASSISTANT
MIT Architecture

TEACHING ASSISTANT
MIT Architecture
/

TEACHING ASSISTANT
CCA

TEACHING ASSISTANT
CCA

TEACHING ASSISTANT
CCA

TEACHING ASSISTANT
CCA
/

Graduate Fellowship,
TA+RA Tuition Award,

Overall GPA: 5.0/5.0
/

High Distinction
International Creative 

Achievement Scholarship
/

Climate Corps @ MIT taught 
by Miho Mazereeuw, Lisbeth 

Shepherd

Real Estate Development 
Studio by Kairos Shen, Dennis 

Frenchman

Integrated Technology System 
by Dave Maynard, Margaret 

Ikeda, Brendon Levitt

Design Media 03 by Colin 
McCrone, Anh Tran

Architecture Studio 1 Form and 
Space by Gregory Hurcomb

Architecture Studio 0 by Bryan 
Sloan

/

09/22-06/25

09/14-05/19

02/24-05/24

02/23-05/23

01/19-05/19

09/18-12/18

01/18-05/18

09/17-12/17



EXHIBITION EXHIBITION

PUBLICATION PUBLICATION

“Balconies, Balconies, Balconies”
Artists solo exhibition with 
Namhi Kwun (HONMI)

“Partially Swamped Institution”
Assisting artists Nomeda + 
Gediminas Urbonas

“Cartographies of Entanglement”
Group exhibition organized by 
Mohamad Nahleh

“The Black City Astrolabe”
Assisting professor Yolande 
Daniels, BLACKCity Lab

MIT Annual Art Showcase
Group exhibition organized by 
Arts at MIT

“Restrictive Topographies: the BLACK 
city”
Assisting professor Yolande 
Daniels, SUMO Studio

“Equity on the Edge:”
Group exhibition for Resilient 
Building Design in Bay Area

“CAPACITY: Space, Message, Expe-
rience”
Exhibition organized by Gregory 
Hurcomb

“The 78: Castles in the Air”
KooZA/rch Interview Series
London, UK

“What does it mean to execute in 
fabrication?”
Out of Frame Journal
MIT

“The Estuary Commons: People, Place 
and a Path Forward”
All Bay Collective (ABC) for the 
Resilient by Design (RBD)

Rotch Library
77 Massachusetts Avenue, 
Cambridge, MA 02139, US

Nacionalinė dailės galerija
Konstitucijos pr. 22, 08105 

Vilnius, LT

Architecture Dept. Office
77 Massachusetts Avenue, 
Cambridge, MA 02139, US

Venice Architecture Biennale 
Sestier Castello Campo Della 

Tana 2169/F, Venice, 30122, IT

iHQ
292 Main Street,

Cambridge, MA 02142, US

Keller Gallery
77 Mass Ave, 7-408,

Cambridge, MA 02139, US

Hubbell Street Gallery
151 & 131 Hubbell St

San Francisco, CA 94107, US

Code & Canvas
151 Potrero Ave

San Francisco, CA  94103, US

https://www.koozarch.com/
interviews/the-78-castles-in-
the-air-for-chicago-newest-

neighbourhood
https://www.outofframe.mit.
edu/what-does-it-mean-to-

execute-in-fabrication

https://www.urbanworks.cca.
edu/the-estuary-commons-

02/24-04/24

12/23-01/24

07/23-09/23

04/23-05/23

05/23-12/23

11/22-12/22

09/18-09/18

12/17-01/18

01/24

03/23

05/18
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WORKING

GRANT

WORKING

GRANT

FOUNDER
HONMI
Cambridge, MA

RESEARCH ASSISTANT
Urban Risk Lab (URL)
MIT

RESEARCHER
Liminal Lab
Rome, IT

ART RESIDENCY
National Gallery of Art, NDG
Vilnius, LT

RESEARCHER
Civic Data Design Lab (CDDL)
MIT

PM, DESIGNER
Spiegel Aihara Workshop (SAW)
SAN FRANCISCO, CA

DESIGNER
Mark Cavagnero Association Archi-
tects
SAN FRANCISCO, CA

DESIGNER
The Plus Architects
SEOUL, KR

ARTS INCUBATOR FELLOW
Council for the Arts,
MIT

CAMIT ART GRANT
Council for the Arts,
MIT
/

AIA CENTRAL MASSACHU-
SETTS 2023 SCHOLARSHIP
AIA Central Massachusetts

Architecture studio that curates 
pop-up store for local designers 

and vacant store fronts

Current projects:
MIT Climate Grand Challenge

Climate Adaptation and 
Preparedness Tool kit for cities

Assisted project:
Monti Prenestini Digitization funded 
by EU Resilience Recovery Fund

Research topic:
The Views: On Balconies + otherness

Output: 12 Zines + Presentation

Assisted project:
Distant Unknown

exhibition at Venice Biennial ‘23
Migrants on the Move

Research on risks of migrants 
from West Africa to Libya

Leader of the project:
9,000 SF single family house in 

Portola Valley. Pre-design to CA 
Assisted project:

Pump to plug symposium

Assisted project:
Salesforce headquarter renovation 

worldwide

Assisted projects:
5,600 SF Multi-purpose building 

near historic preservation site 

1,500 SF single family house in 
early construction phase

Selected HONMI as part of the 
2024 Arts Startup Cohort to 

accelerate arts-focused venture

Fund for exhibition project  
titled “Balconies, Balconies, Balconies” 

at Rotch Library 

Issuer: Steve Lewis

01/24-current

02/23-current

07/23-08/23

05/23-07/23

10/22-10/23

06/19-06/22

04/17-06/17
05/18-07/18

05/16-08/16

12/23

11/23

10/23
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CAMIT SEED FUND
Council for the Arts,
MIT

EURASIA/ ITALY FELLOWSHIP
MISTI,
MIT

AGORA DESIGN CONTEST 
2023

GRADUATE FELLOWSHIP
MIT Architecture

SAN FRANCISCO CSI FOUN-
DATION 2017 SCHOLARSHIP

Fund for producing 12 flip-book 
zines that will be donated to the 

MIT Library Archive Collection

Fund for summer research 
opportunities at art museums 

and research labs in Europe

Honerable mention 
‘A Close Dialouge’

Funded master’s program + 
monthly stipend

Top Award
Issuer: Ronald V. Ronconi, AIA, 

CSI, NCARB President

09/23

03/23

08/23

09/22-06/25

09/17

08NAMHI KWUN


