NAMHI KWUN, 1(253)230-8964, nkwun@mit.edu, mi@honmi.works, Cambridge MA, US/KR

EDUCATION			EDUCATION
	MIT ARCHITECTURE SMArchS +MCP Cambridge, MA /	Graduate Fellowship, TA+RA Tuition Award, Overall <i>GPA</i> : 5.0/5.0	09/22-06/25
	CCA ARCHITECTURE BArch San Francisco, CA /	High Distinction International Creative Achievement Scholarship /	09/14-05/19
TEACHING			TEACHING
	TEACHING ASSISTANT MIT Architecture	Climate Corps @ MIT taught by Miho Mazereeuw, Lisbeth Shepherd	02/24-05/24
	TEACHING ASSISTANT MIT Architecture /	Real Estate Development Studio by Kairos Shen, Dennis Frenchman	02/23-05/23
	TEACHING ASSISTANT CCA	Integrated Technology System by Dave Maynard, Margaret Ikeda, Brendon Levitt	01/19-05/19
	TEACHING ASSISTANT CCA	Design Media 03 by Colin McCrone, Anh Tran	09/18-12/18
	TEACHING ASSISTANT CCA	Architecture Studio 1 Form and Space by Gregory Hurcomb	01/18-05/18
	TEACHING ASSISTANT CCA /	Architecture Studio 0 by Bryan Sloan /	09/17-12/17

NAMHI KWUN 05

EXHIBITION

"Balconies, Balconies, Balconies" Artists solo exhibition with Namhi Kwun (HONMI)	Rotch Library 77 Massachusetts Avenue, Cambridge, MA 02139, US	02/24-04/24
"Partially Swamped Institution" Assisting artists Nomeda + Gediminas Urbonas	Nacionalinė dailės galerija Konstitucijos pr. 22, 08105 Vilnius, LT	12/23-01/24
"Cartographies of Entanglement" Group exhibition organized by Mohamad Nahleh	Architecture Dept. Office 77 Massachusetts Avenue, Cambridge, MA 02139, US	07/23-09/23
"The Black City Astrolabe" Assisting professor Yolande Daniels, BLACKCity Lab	Venice Architecture Biennale Sestier Castello Campo Della Tana 2169/F, Venice, 30122, IT	04/23-05/23
MIT Annual Art Showcase Group exhibition organized by Arts at MIT	iHQ 292 Main Street, Cambridge, MA 02142, US	05/23-12/23
"Restrictive Topographies: the BLACK city" Assisting professor Yolande Daniels, SUMO Studio	Keller Gallery 77 Mass Ave, 7-408, Cambridge, MA 02139, US	11/22-12/22
"Equity on the Edge:" Group exhibition for Resilient Building Design in Bay Area	Hubbell Street Gallery 151 & 131 Hubbell St San Francisco, CA 94107, US	09/18-09/18
"CAPACITY: Space, Message, Experience" Exhibition organized by Gregory Hurcomb	Code & Canvas 151 Potrero Ave San Francisco, CA 94103, US	12/17-01/18

PUBLICATION PUBLICATION

"The 78: Castles in the Air" KooZA/rch Interview Series London, UK	https://www.koozarch.com/ interviews/the-78-castles-in- the-air-for-chicago-newest- neighbourhood	01/24
"What does it mean to execute in fabrication?" Out of Frame Journal MIT	https://www.outofframe.mit. edu/what-does-it-mean-to- execute-in-fabrication	03/23
"The Estuary Commons: People, Place and a Path Forward" All Bay Collective (ABC) for the Resilient by Design (RBD)	https://www.urbanworks.cca.edu/the-estuary-commons-	05/18

NAMHI KWUN 06

WORKING WORKING

		WORKING
FOUNDER HONMI Cambridge, MA	Architecture studio that curates pop-up store for local designers and vacant store fronts	01/24-current
RESEARCH ASSISTANT Urban Risk Lab (URL) MIT	Current projects: MIT Climate Grand Challenge Climate Adaptation and Preparedness Tool kit for cities	02/23-current
RESEARCHER Liminal Lab Rome, IT	Assisted project: Monti Prenestini Digitization funded by EU Resilience Recovery Fund	07/23-08/23
ART RESIDENCY National Gallery of Art, NDG Vilnius, LT	Research topic: The Views: On Balconies + otherness Output: 12 Zines + Presentation	05/23-07/23
RESEARCHER Civic Data Design Lab (CDDL) MIT	Assisted project: Distant Unknown exhibition at Venice Biennial '23 Migrants on the Move Research on risks of migrants from West Africa to Libya	10/22-10/23
PM, DESIGNER Spiegel Aihara Workshop (SAW) SAN FRANCISCO, CA	Leader of the project: 9,000 SF single family house in Portola Valley. Pre-design to CA Assisted project: Pump to plug symposium	06/19-06/22
DESIGNER Mark Cavagnero Association Architects SAN FRANCISCO, CA	Assisted project: Salesforce headquarter renovation worldwide	04/17-06/17 05/18-07/18
DESIGNER The Plus Architects SEOUL, KR	Assisted projects: 5,600 SF Multi-purpose building near historic preservation site	05/16-08/16
	1,500 SF single family house in early construction phase	
		GRANT
ARTS INCUBATOR FELLOW Council for the Arts, MIT	Selected HONMI as part of the 2024 Arts Startup Cohort to accelerate arts-focused venture	12/23
CAMIT ART GRANT Council for the Arts, MIT /	Fund for exhibition project titled "Balconies, Balconies, Balconies" at Rotch Library	11/23

AIA Central Massachusetts
NAMHI KWUN
07

Issuer: Steve Lewis

10/23

AIA CENTRAL MASSACHU-

SETTS 2023 SCHOLARSHIP

GRANT

CAMIT SEED FUND Council for the Arts, MIT	Fund for producing 12 flip-book zines that will be donated to the MIT Library Archive Collection	09/23
EURASIA/ ITALY FELLOWSHIP MISTI, MIT	Fund for summer research opportunities at art museums and research labs in Europe	03/23
AGORA DESIGN CONTEST 2023	Honerable mention 'A Close Dialouge'	08/23
GRADUATE FELLOWSHIP MIT Architecture	Funded master's program + monthly stipend	09/22-06/25
SAN FRANCISCO CSI FOUN- DATION 2017 SCHOLARSHIP	Top Award Issuer: Ronald V. Ronconi, AIA, CSI, NCARB President	09/17

NAMHI KWUN 08